TR

University'Grants Comniission
Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg

New Delhi-110 002

No.F.30-12/2014(BSR)

The Under Secretary FD-III Section,
University Grants Commission
Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg,
New Delhi — 110002.

Subject:-

Approval-cum-Sanction- ; .
Start-Up-Grant @ Rs.6.00 lakhs each for newly recruited faculty at - -

letter

Dated: July, 2014

o WL 0% '

for UGC-BSR

Research

Assistant Professors level in Science Departments of various
Universities — Release of the grant for the year 2014-2015 under
Plan. : : ;

Sir,

%

The University Grants Commission convey its approvai and allocate a sum of

Rs.78,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Lakhs Only) @ Rs.6.00 Lakhs each faculty
to the Registrar, Dr. Hari Singh Gour Vishwavidyalaya, Sagar, Madhya Pradesh—
470 003 being the UGC-BSR Research Start-Up-Grant for newly recruited faculty at

Assistant Professors level of Science Departments.

Accordingly, | am further directed to convey the sanction of the University

Grants Commission for payment of Rs.78,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Lakhs
only) to the Registrar, Dr. Hari Singh Gour Vishwavidyalaya,

Grant for newly recruited faculty at Assistant Professors level in Science De

as per details given below:-

Sagar, Madhya
Pradesh— 470 003 being the approval of Rs.78,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Eight
Lakhs only) @ Rs.6.00 Lakhs each faculty towards UGC-BSR Research Start-Up-

partments

Amount |

Name of the Item Head of Account Name of Faculty | Name of P Amount
| Professor Departments Approved being
(Rs.) released
- | _(Rs)
Dr. Vandana Criminology & 6,00,000/- | 6,00,000/-
ggg;BS% Séz";"ag Vinayak ' Forensic Sclence, |
; :
Assistant ;?gfgssg: 2202.03.102.10.04.31 I'pe "Bunam Mathematics and 6,00,000/- | 6,00,000/-
level in  science Gupta Statistics,
department Dr. Maheswara | Physics 6,00,000/- | 6,00,000/-
Panda
Dr. Anupama Physics 6,00,000/- | 6,00,000/-
Chanda :
Dr. Prashant Physics 6,00,000/- | 6,00,000/-
Shukla
Dr. Manasi_ Physics 6,00,000/-

Ghosh

6,00,000/-




e

Dr. Mal h‘ésh? Kumar
Yadav

Mathematics &

Statistics

Dr. Triloki Nath

Mathematics, School | 6,0
of Mathematical &
Physical Sciences,

D‘r. Beauty Arora,'

Criminology & - | 6,00,000/-
Forensic, School of

Applied Sciences,

Dr. Raghuvendra
Singh

6,00,000/~ |

Botany, School of .
Biological Sciences,

Dr. Rajaneesh
Anupam

‘Biotechnology

6,00,000/-

Dr. Siddhartha
Kumar Mishra

-Zoology, School of

6,00,000/-
Biological Sciences,

Dr. Raj Kumar
Koiri

Zoology, School of

6,00,000/-
Biological Sciences, :

Total: | 78,00,000/-

78,00,000/.

1
i

The sanctioned amount is debitable to the major Head 3(A):

2202.03.102.10.01.31 and is v

1

The amount of the Grant
Disbursing Officer) UGC
credited to the Registr
Madhya Pradesh- 470 0

a.

5 only.

Details (Name & Address)
of Account Holder

Account No.

Name & Address of Bank
Branch

MICR Code
IFSC Code

Type of Account

alid_for payment during the financial year 2014-

shall be drawn by the Under Secretary (Drawing and
on the Grants-in-aid bill and shall be disbursed to and
ar, Dr. Hari Singh Gour ‘Vishwavidyalaya, Sagar,
03 through Electronic mode as per the following details:

_'Registrar, Dr.  Hari Singh Gour

Vishwavidyalaya,
Pradesh— 470 003

Sagar, Madhya

0297101007150

Canara Bank, Gujarti Bazar, Sagar
(M.P.) e

470015001
CNRB0000297

Current Accournt

The Grant_ is Subject to the adjustment on the basis of Utilization Certificate in
the prescribed proforma submitted by the University{lnstitution. ;

expenditure.,



